
Total Dir Dir Notes Leg Total Dir Dir Notes Leg

1.3 ← L Forest View Rd 1.3 ← L Forest View Rd
2.9 → R Kennerly Rd 1.5 2.9 → R Kennerly Rd 1.5
4.5 ← L Oak Hill Rd 1.6 4.5 ← L Oak Hill Rd 1.6

5.6 → R
Lower Oak Hill 
Rd/Lower Oak Hill 
Forest Rd

1.1 5.6 → R
Lower Oak Hill 
Rd/Lower Oak Hill 
Forest Rd

1.1

6.8 → R Willis River Rd 1.2 6.8 → R Willis River Rd 1.2
7.1 ← L Oak Hill Rd 0.4 7.1 ← L Oak Hill Rd 0.4
10.9 ← L Trents Mill Rd 3.8 10.9 ← L Trents Mill Rd 3.8
11.4 → R Quarry Rd 0.4 11.4 → R Quarry Rd 0.4
13.1 ↑ STR Sugarfork Rd 1.7 13.1 ↑ STR Sugarfork Rd 1.7
15.3 ← L Sugarfork Rd 2.2 15.3 ← L Sugarfork Rd 2.2
18.2 → R Sugarfork Rd 2.9 18.2 → R Sugarfork Rd 2.9
18.3 ↑ STR Sports Lake Rd 0 18.3 ↑ STR Sports Lake Rd 0
21.6 → R Duncan Store Rd 3.3 21.6 → R Duncan Store Rd 3.3

24.4 ↑ STR
Continue straight 
onto Columbia Rd

2.8 24.4 ↑ STR
Continue straight 
onto Columbia Rd

2.8

26.4 → R N Lake Dr 2 26.4 → R N Lake Dr 2
26.4 ← L Trices Lake Rd 0 26.4 ← L Trices Lake Rd 0
29.8 ← L Sports Lake Rd 3.4 29.8 ← L Sports Lake Rd 3.4
30.9 ← L Sugarfork Rd 1.1 30.9 ← L Sugarfork Rd 1.1
32.3 ← L Game Farm Rd 1.4 32.3 ← L Game Farm Rd 1.4
33.1 → R Mt Airy Forest Rd 0.8 33.1 → R Mt Airy Forest Rd 0.8
36.5 → R Meador Rd 3.4 36.5 → R Meador Rd 3.4

37.6 ← L Jenkins Church Rd 1.1 37.6 ← L Jenkins Church Rd 1.1

38.3 → R Bonbrook Creek Rd 0.7 38.3 → R Bonbrook Creek Rd 0.7

40.5 ← L Sugarfork Rd 2.2 40.5 ← L Sugarfork Rd 2.2
40.7 → R Trents Mill Rd 0.2 40.7 → R Trents Mill Rd 0.2
42.2 ← L Oak Hill Rd 1.5 42.2 ← L Oak Hill Rd 1.5

43 ← L Bear Creek Lake Rd 0.8 43 ← L Bear Creek Lake Rd 0.8


